-0.65337

(0.57672)

REGIONAL DUMMY18
-116755.15930*

(10085.75110)
-16191.44858*

(4896.26191)
4.04315*

(0.66551)

REGIONAL DUMMY19
-84272.94874*
(18118.70206)

-3837.58097
(6722.31267)

3.68937*
(0.95831)

Note: An asterisk (*) denotes statistical significance at the α = 0.05 level.

Serra, Zilberman, Goodwin and Hyvonen

 27

Table 5. Mean Elasticity Estimates and Summary Statistics
Coefficient / (Standard Error)

11COPZε  0.35858*
(0.02223)

21COPZε  -0.11060*
(0.00944)

12COPZε  -0.39328*
(0.04400)

22COPZε  0.37923*
(0.02970)

11PZε  0.89452*
(0.12417)

12PZε  -0.43794
(0.23601)

21PZε  -0.28092*
(0.11669)

22PZε  0.87406*
(0.20969)

Note: An asterisk (*) denotes statistical significance at the α = 0.05 level

Serra, Zilberman, Goodwin and Hyvonen

 28

Table 6. Simulations: Mean of the Simulation Results

 Base scenario
(predicted values

of the model)

15% decrease in 1p

15% increase in 1cop

15% decrease in 2p

15% increase in 2cop

15% decrease in 1p  and 2p

15% increase in 1cop  and

2cop

 Values Values % change Values % change Values % change

1Z  (total application of crop
protection products to cereals) 75297.45466 70637.31408 -6.19 76151.83193 1.13 71519.75928 -5.02

2Z (total application of crop
protection products to oilseeds
and protein crops) 21275.42420 21362.40298 0.41 20626.17823 -3.05 20687.85770 -2.76

1Z  + 2Z  96572.87886 91999.71705 -4.74 96778.01017 0.21 92207.61698 -4.52

1Y  (cereal production) 616685.81986 599884.87422 -2.72 631956.28472 2.48 615169.32290 -0.25

2Y (oilseed and protein crop
production) 218094.90718 219543.55237 0.66 198750.95498 -8.87 200086.74960 -8.26

1A  (land planted to cereals) 74.00471 73.93322 -0.10 74.45612 0.61 74.38463 0.51

2A  (land planted to oilseeds
and protein crops) 30.34559 30.42866 0.27 28.43781 -6.29 28.53407 -5.97

1g  (damage abatement for
cereals) 0.94169 0.92726 -1.53 0.94425 0.27 0.93135 -1.10

2g (damage abatement for
oilseeds and protein crops) 0.93757 0.93820 0.07 0.93802 0.05 0.938875 0.14